108SD AND 114SD WORKSHOP MANUAL
Models: 108SD
114SD
STI-497, S0 (4/11P) Published by
Daimler Trucks North America LLC
4747 N. Channel Ave.
Portland, OR 97217
Printed in U.S.A.

B4 FC70 Cargo COE Class 8
B5 FC80 Cargo COE Class 6
Vehicle Identification Numbering System 00.01
VIN Information
108SD and 114SD Workshop Manual, Supplement 2, April 2012 050/3
VIN Positions 5 and 6 (Model, Cab, Class/GVWR)
Code Model Cab GVWR
B6 FC80 Cargo COE Class 7
B7 FC80 Cargo COE Class 8
B8 RIV None Class 8
B9 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 6
B0 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 7
CA FL106 Glider Conventional Glider
CB FL60 Glider Conventional Glider
CC FL70 Glider Conventional Glider
CD FL80 Glider Conventional Glider
CE Condor COE Class 7
CF Condor COE Class 8
CG FLD120/84" Sleeper MY2001 Conventional Class 7
CH FLD120/84" Sleeper MY2001 Conventional Class 8
CJ FLD120 Glider/84" Sleeper MY2001 Conventional Glider
CK FLD132 XL Classic/84" Sleeper MY2001 Conventional Class 7
CL FLD132 XL Classic/84" Sleeper MY2001 Conventional Class 8
CM FLD 132 XL Glider/84" Sleeper Conventional Glider
CN FL112 Conventional Class 6
CP FLD120 Military Reman Conventional Class 8
CR Coronado CC132 Conventional Class 8
CS M2 100 Conventional Class 4
CT M2 100 Conventional Class 5
CU M2 100 Conventional Class 6
CV M2 106 Medium Duty Conventional Class 5
CW M2 106 Medium Duty Conventional Class 6
CX M2 106 Medium Duty Conventional Class 7
CY M2 106 Medium Duty Conventional Class 8
CZ M2 106V Heavy Duty Conventional Class 5
C1 M2 106V Heavy Duty Conventional Class 6
C2 M2 106V Heavy Duty Conventional Class 7
C3 M2 106V Heavy Duty Conventional Class 8
C4 M2 112 Medium Duty Conventional Class 7
C5 M2 112 Medium Duty Conventional Class 8
C6 M2 112V Heavy Duty Conventional Class 7
C7 M2 112V Heavy Duty Conventional Class 8
C8 M2 106 Medium Duty Conventional Class 4
Vehicle Identification Numbering System00.01
VIN Information
108SD and 114SD Workshop Manual, Supplement 2, April 2012050/4
VIN Positions 5 and 6 (Model, Cab, Class/GVWR)
Code Model Cab GVWR
C9 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 5
F1 Sport Chassis 112 Conventional Class 6
F2 FLB High COE COE Class 8
F3 Sport Chassis 112 Conventional Class 7
F4 Coronado CC132 Conventional Class 7
F5 Classic 120 Conventional Class 7
F6 Classic 120 Conventional Class 8
F7 Condor Glider Conventional Glider
F8 M2 106 Medium Glider Conventional Glider
F9 Columbia 112 Conventional Class 7
F0 Columbia 112 Conventional Class 8
FA Columbia 112 Conventional Glider
FB Coronado CC132 Glider Conventional Glider
FC M2 106 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 5
FD M2 106 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 6
FE M2 106 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 7
FF M2 112 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 5
FG M2 112 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 6
FH M2 112 Sport Chassis Conventional Class 7
FJ Classic 120 Conventional Glider
GA Cascadia 113 Day Cab Conventional Class 7
GB Cascadia 113 Day Cab Conventional Class 8
GC Cascadia 113 Sleeper Cab Conventional Glider
GD Cascadia 125 Day Cab Conventional Class 7
GE Cascadia 125 Day Cab Conventional Class 8